Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-580 SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:19 AM IDLEWOOD PARK ,30038 & IDLEWOOD GATE ,30038 1 1
06:20 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK ,30038 & IDLEWOOD TRCE (WEST) 2 3
06:22 AM IDLEWOOD PARK & IDLEWOOD CIR (NORTH) 1 4
06:23 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK & IDLEWOOD PASS (EAST) 1 5
06:23 AM IDLEWOOD PARK & IDLEWOOD PL (EAST) 1 6
06:30 AM  KLONDIKE RIVER RD ,30038 & KLONDIKE WALK ,30038 1 7
06:32 AM JACKAM RIDGE CT ,30038 & BUCHLI LA ,30038 3 10
06:35 AM  GINA AGHA CIR ,30038 & BUCHLI CREST CT ,30038 2 12
06:38 AM GINA AGHA CIR ,30038 & OZMENT RIDGE CT ,30038 1 13
06:39 AM  GINA AGHA CIR ,30038 & GOLOD WAY ,30038 1 14
06:41 AM GINA AGHA CIR ,30038 & BUCHLI LA ,30038 1 15
06:42 AM  ARIAAL DR ,30038 & VARNAY PATH ,30038 1 16
06:46 AM BROWNS MILL RD, 30038 & PALISADES PLACE DR, 30038 1 17
06:50 AM 5020 BROWNS MILL RD, 30038 (PM ONLY) 1 18
06:53 AM SHANNONDALE LA & NEWCASTLE CIR (SOUTH) 1 19
06:58 AM CUMBERLAND GREEN DR ,30038 & SNAPFINGER RD ,30038 1 20
07:05 AM SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 186.804

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



